See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
68" RYAN CAST IRON SLIPPER PEDESTAL TUB - 7" RIM
HOLES
SKU: 923679-68-RH
Code: SH379880, SH474919, SH474920, SH474921, SH474925, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 68"
 Width: 29"
 Height: 29"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 12"
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed Painted White
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Cast Iron
 Tub Interior Length: 47"
 Tub Interior Width: 14-1/2"
 Tap Deck: Yes
 Faucet Drillings: Tap Deck - 7" Rim Holes
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 49.4
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 381
 Tub Weight Crated (lbs): 491
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
68" RYAN CAST IRON SLIPPER PEDESTAL TUB - 7" RIM
HOLES
SKU: 923679-68-RH
Code: SH379880, SH474919, SH474920, SH474921, SH474925, SH441848
REVISED 3/14/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Overflow option includes a standard overflow which remains open to allow water into the drain.
• Requires wall-mount or freestanding tub filler.
• Optional Quick Connect Drop-In Drain Kit Includes:
◦ Floor Plate, 1-1/2" PVC Pipe, 2" x 1-1/2" Trap Adapters, 1 Brass Threaded, 1 Brass Unthreaded
Tailpiece and Plug.
◦ Installs above your subfloor, but underneath your cement floor or tile, so you do not need access
below the fixture.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 923679-68-RH
68" RYAN CAST IRON SLIPPER PEDESTAL TUB -
7" RIM HOLES
14-1/2"
(368 mm)
3" (75 mm)
29"
(737 mm)
29"
(737 mm)
68" (1727 mm)
23-1/8"
(587 mm)
14-1/2"
(368 mm)
47" (1194 mm)
11-1/2" (292 mm)
7"
(178 mm)
12"
(305 mm)